T23400/T 27400 Series
HANDHELD 2-WAY +LENGTH +ORLFIBER CERTIFIER
Test Applications
• SM, MM & both fiber types
• Tier 1 cable certification & reporting
• Bidirectional loss, length & ORL in one
hook-up with integrated VFL (VisiTester)
• Optical power, continuity & polarity

25
30
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Source Power (dBm) @ Fiber Type
(µm)
Ports P/N
 Laser LED VisiTester /
VFL
SMF SMF 50 62.5 SMF
Refer to LIGHT SOURCE SPECIFICATIONS for Power Accuracy specifications
T27400 series: Loss Testing
Instrument, LTS-2W 1310-1550-1625 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -7 - - - - 2 T27410-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser, InGaAs -3 -35 -25.5 -23 - 3 T27424-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -3 -35 -25.5 -23 - 3 T27424-InGaAs-APC
T27400 series: Loss Testing, Length, VisiTester (depends on model)
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 850-1300 nm LED, InGaAs - -39 -29.5 -27 0 2 T27403LV-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 1310-1550 nm Laser, InGaAs -7 - - - 0 2 T27422LV-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 1310-1550 nm Laser APC, InGaAs,  -7 - - - 0 2 T27422LV-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 1310-1550-1625 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -10 - - - 0 2 T27410LV-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 1310-1490-1550-1625 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -7 - - - 0 2 T27416LV-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser, InGaAs -7 -39 -29.5 -27 0 3 T27424LV-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1550 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -7 -39 -29.5 -27 0 3 T27424LV-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W Length VisiTester, 850-1300 nm LED, 1310-1490-1550-1625 nm Laser APC, InGaAs -7 -35 -25.5 -23 - 3 T27425L-InGaAs-APC
T23400 series: Loss, Length, ORL, VisiTester or VFL (depends on model), Ultra Stable (U/S, depends on model)
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length VisiTester, 850-1300 nm LED APC, InGaAs - -39 -29.5 -27 0 2 T23403OLV-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length VisiTester, 850-1300 nm LED APC, 50 µm, Ge - -39 -29.5 -27 0 2 T23403OLV-InGaAs-APC-50U
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length VisiTester, 1310-1550 nm U/S Laser, InGaAs -7 - - - 0 2 T23422OLV-InGaAs
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length VFL, 1310-1550 nm U/S Laser APC, InGaAs -3 - - - 0 3 T23422OLF-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length VFL, 1310-1490-1550 nm U/S Laser APC, InGaAs -7 - - - 0 3 T23427OLF-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length VFL, 1310-1550-1625 nm U/S Laser APC, InGaAs -7 - - - 0 3 T23410OLF-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length VFL, 1310-1490-1550-1625 nm U/S Laser APC, InGaAs -7 - - - 0 3 T23416OLF-InGaAs-APC
Instrument, LTS-2W ORL Length, 850-1300 nm LED APC, 1310-1550 nm U/S Laser APC, InGaAs -3 -38 -25.5 -23 - 3 T23424OL-InGaAs-APC
Please enquire for instrument with other combinations of wavelength, power levels, PC/APC connectors and measurement capabilities.
STANDARD ACCESSORIES
Description Quantity
SC/SC (OPT046) Hybrid adaptors  1 per port